
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:01

A  EVC Massen II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

32 12 2 21 24 1

25

╳
20

2
21

3
24

15
25

16 18
Auszeit

Ende
14:19

B  Baukauer TC… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

20 13 11 5 1 28

1323

5:16

2
9

3
10

4
13

5 6 8
Auszeit

4:8

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:22

B  Baukauer TC… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

20 13 1 5 23 28

10

╳
6

1
7

2
9

3
10

4 5 Auszeit

3:9
6:18

Ende
14:39

A  EVC Massen II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

32 4 2 21 9 1

25

0
18

2
20

5
21

9
25

11 15
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
14:42

A  EVC Massen II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

32 4 2 24 9 12

25

╳
15

1
19

3
21

4
25

8 13
Auszeit

Ende
15:01

B  Baukauer TC… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

20 13 1 5 23 28

1511

10:13

15:21
2
13

3
14

6
15

7 9 12 Auszeit

7:8
13:18

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 10 Männer
Männer

B  Baukauer TC Herne vs. EVC Massen II A

Spiel 22 01.12.2024 14:01 Uhr

Otto-Schott-Realschule
58452 Witten
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B  Baukauer TC… 7/14

1 Maehler, Jason X

5 Walitza, Tim X
11 Gerken, Mats Alexan… X
13 Polomski, Christopher X
20 Jakobi, Conner X

23 Boutter, Sebastian X
28 Goldschmitt, Leon X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Trapp, Damian E
CT Boutter, Sebastian E

C

A  EVC Massen II 8/14

1 Leubner, Jasper X

2 Lamotte, Niklas X
4 Czaja, David X
9 Nelles, Alexander X

12 Raduncev, Maxim X

21 Lamedica, Michele X
24 Goldmann, Julian X
32 Hilsmann, Jonas X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Weiermann, Andreas E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
B  Baukauer TC… EVC Massen II A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 1 0 13 1 18 25 1 0 0
2 0 0 10 2 17 25 1 0 0
2 2 0 15 3 19 25 1 0 0

4
5

5 3 0 38 54 75 3 0 0
Start: 14:01 Ende: 15:01 Dauer: 1:00

Sieger: EVC Massen II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Cielenga , Paskal 1

2 Krebs , Cederik 2

Schr. Karatoprak, Korhan
Assist. Dahlmann, Joschka
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